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AAUNICIPALITY OF THE COUNTY OF

ANTIGONISH

Council Expense Report

Name: Hughie Stewart (HUG030)

District: 3

PROFESSIONAL

DEVELOPMENT ($)

Expense

Code TRAVEL ($) MEAL($) OTHER ($)Details of Expense Amount ($)Date

$  13.25 $  13.25New Years LeveeOl-Jan-19 TRAV

$  16.34Asset Management/CoW $  16.3408-Jan-19 TRAV

$  16.34 $  16.34Police AdvisorylO-Jan-19 TRAV

$  34.00 $  34.0015-Jan-19 TRAV Paqtnkek Interchange opening

$  16.34Council Meeting $  16.3415-Jan-19 TRAV

$  13.25 $  13.2516-Jan-19 TRAV Arena Commission

$17-Jan-19 TRAV Water Meeting

$  1634TRAV Councll/CoW/Asset $  3^.3422-Jan-19

Warden Tour $24-Jan-19 TRAV

$TRAV Hubbards25-Jan-19

Tour District 2/Highway Supervisor $26-Jan-19 TRAV

$  16.34 $  16.3429-Jan-19 TRAV Communities to Movement

$  62.70 $  62.70TRAV LOC ESREN Meeting30-Jan-19

$  16.78 $  16.78Wardens Tour, Lochaber31-Jan-19 TRAV

$  22.50 $  22.50OTHE Internet

$  40.00 $  40.00OTHE Cell Phone Stipend

TOTAL $ 221.68 $ $ $  62.50 $  284.18
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Date:District 3 Signature:

Approved by: 2
(Municipal Clerk/Deputy Clerk/Director)

Office Use Only
$  221.68TRAV - GL# - 10-210-2110-202124

MEAL- GL# -10-210-2110-202124

PD - GL# -10-210-2110-202124

$  62.50OTHE - GL# -10-210-2110-202124

1 $  284.18TOTAL
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